
Chef’s Favorite
(Pick 2 sides)

Starters

Catfish Platter 

    3 to 4 catfish strips

Wing Platter

    4 Jumbo full wings

Chicken Fried Chicken

    w/ Mashed potatoes & gravy & green beans

Chicken Tender Meal

Pick Two* 

    Catfish, Shrimp and/or Wings

Fish & Chips 

    4 Pieces of Cod

Ultimate Platter

    2 Jumbo Full Wings, 2 Catfish Strips &

3 Jumbo Shrimp

Cajun Pasta***

    w/ andouille sausage & shrimp

Salmon Pasta*

Spaghetti**

    Served w/ garlic bread

Shrimp & Grits***

Salmon & Shrimp*

    Served on a bed of yellow rice, asparagus & honey glaze

Grilled Chicken

    Pick 2 sides

Pork Chop Platter

    Smothered or fried w/ yellow rice & green beans

Fried Okra

Pickle Nuggets

Onion Rings

Soul Wraps 

     Meatless greens w/ cream cheese mix

served w/ sweet potato dipping sauce

Loaded Fries**

Loaded Cajun Fries***

Jalapeno Cornbread

Appetizer Platter**

    okra, onion rings, & loaded fries

$15.50

$17

$17.25

$15

$22

$16.50

$25.50

$20

$21

$14

$18

$21

$17.25

$18

$8
$8

$8

$8

$11

$14

$4

$17

Main Course

**Contains Pork
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions 



Sides
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy  $4
Green Beans  $4
Collard Greens**  $4
Coleslaw  $4
French Fries  $4
Yellow Rice  $4
Beans (Beans of the Day)  $4

Premium Sides - *$2 extra w/ entree
Yams  $6 
Gouda Mac n Cheese  $6
Spaghetti**  $6
Okra  $6
Onion Rings  $5.50

Handhelds
w/ basket of fries

Catfish Po’boy

    topped w/ house made Cole slaw, & Aioli Sauce

Shrimp Po’boy

    topped w/ house made Cole slaw, & Aioli Sauce

 Chicken Po’bun

     topped w/ house made Cole slaw, pickles & Aioli

Sauce

    

$13

$14

$14

Kids Meal    $8
w/ basket of fries & drink

Chicken Tender                                                                                  Meat Spaghetti**                                                                 Kids Cheeseburger         

Lunch Specials - $12
Served W/ fries (no substitutions) 

Tues - Fri 11am-2pm

Catfish Basket (2)

Wing Basket (2)

Shrimp Basket (5)

Tender Basket (1)

Daily Specials
Ask availability

Shrimp Etouffee w/ Catfish Strips

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT THE WEEKLY

SPECIAL

$20



Daily Specials

**  Tuesday - 10% Discount for:

Military

Law Enforcement

Firefighters

Teachers

+55 & Older   

Wednesday - “Kids Eat Free” after 4pm from the kids

menu (12 & under)  *Dine in only*

Handheld Thursday - $1 off all handhelds

Fried Fish Friday - $1.50 off 

Catfish Platters

Fish ‘n Chips

Saturday - Happy Hour All Day

**ID Required for 10% Discount**

Happy Hour

1/2 Off - Fried Pickles Nuggets

1/2 Off - Okra

1/2 Off - Loaded Fries

1/2 Off - Jalepeno Cornbread

1/2 Off - Onion Rings

1/2 Off - Lady E 

1/2 Off - Hawaiian Punch 

1/2 Off - Long Island

$3 Off Margarita

$6 Shots from shot menu



DRINK
MENU


